9p¢

1| 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

161 12 250508-1129 459553 1054 14 - - - Taitka M6 Nut M6
13 252037-1129 459811 1255 6 - - - Llaii6a 6 Washer 6
14 261846-T1 6 - - - I'Bo3ab 3x70 Nail 3x70
15 451]1-8507054 453111 3987 4 - - - Jlocka O0OKOBOI CTEHKM Side wall board
16 3303-850705( 453136 0169 2 - - - Jocka mHWIIa KpaiHsist Bottom board, extreme
17 3303-8507052 453136 0170 3 - - - Jlocka THMILA CPEeTHSIST Bottom board, middle
18 252038-1129 459811 1256 4 - - - Laii6a 8 Washer 8
19 45271-850710( 453111 7331 | - - - Bepx MHCTpYMEHTAIBHOTO SIIIMKA Tool box top
20 261325-11 10 - - - I'Bo3zb 2x20 Nail 2x20
21 450/1-8507080 453111 3992 | - - - CreHka 3amHsis B cOope Rear wall in assy
22 210410-1129 459382 1076 2 - - - Bonar M10x50 Bolt M10x50
23 3303-850707( 45 3136 0463 2 - - - Ckob6a 00KOBOI1 CTEHKU Side wall clamp
24 250512-1129 459553 1057 2 - - - laitka M 10 Nut M10
25 247577-1129 45 9682 0047 2 - - - lypymn 5x25 Wood screw 5x25
26 450/1-8507043-10 453111 8389 1 - - - I'He3m0 3amopa KphIIKu Cover lock seat
27 4510-850701§-01 453111 3978 1 - - - Kpsiika ¢ ycunureneM B coope Cover with reinforcement in assy

IHoarpymna 8506. Cuaense niaatdopmobi
Subgroup 8506. Platform Seat

162 1 247546-1129 459682 1033 - 8 8 8 Lypymn 4x18 Wood screw 4x18
2 252002-1129 459811 1203 - 8 8 8 Laii6a 4 Washer 4
3 450A-8006084 45 3111 3365 - 2 2 2 Pemensb dukcauuu cuneHbst B coope Seat fastening strap in assy
4 451A-8006043-01 453111 7503 - 2 2 2 Kynuca oTKMAHOro cuaeHbs B coope Hinged seat link in assy
5 252155-112 45 9816 6006 - 16 16 16 [Taii6a 8J1 Washer 8J1
6 201453-1129 459346 1519 - 16 16 16 bonr M8x14 Bolt M8x14
7 451A-8006023-20 453111 8260 - 2 2 2 Banka B coope Beam in assy
8 3303-850601( 45 3136 0489 - 2 2 2 [Momyika OTKMIHOTO CUACHbBS Hinged seat cushion
9 252154-112 459816 6005 - 8 8 8 [1Tait6a 6J1 Washer 6J1
10 201422-1129 459346 1508 - 8 8 8 Bont M6x25 Bolt M6x25
11 451A-8006042-01 45 3111 7502 - 2 2 2 Kynuca npasast R.h. link
12 451A-8006024-20 453111 8259 - 2 2 2 banka B cbope Beam in assy
13 260056-1129 459862 1057 - 8 8 8 [Manen 10x25 Pin 10x25
14 450A-8007032 453111 3392 - 4 4 4 Hoxxka B coope Foot in assy
15 452A-8006044 453111 8235 - 4 4 4 KpoHIITeiH OTKMIHOTO CUACHbBS Hinged seat bracket


http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=8507054
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=8507050
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=8507052
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=8507100
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=8507080
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=8507070
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=8507042
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=8507018
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=8006084
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=8006043
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=8006025
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=8506010
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=8006042
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=8006024
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=8007032
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=8006046

LyE

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

27

28

29

33036-8508020

33036-8508152

33036-8508192

33036-8508122

33036-8504066-01—
452A-8005100-01 ———

33036-8504154-01—— s

247577-”29W

252037-M29

33036-8508300

33036-8508152
33036-8508120
33036-8508160

33036-8508140
33036-8508152
33036-8508121

250510-M29

31

210388-M129

30 33036-8508123

33036-8508350

19 33036-8508192

>z ]

2
I

.,@\

Puc. 162. Cunenbe (8506) u TeHT riatdopmst (8508)/1
Fig. 162. Seat (8506) and platform tent (8508)/1

33036-8508320
33036-8508315
33036-8508316

247546-MN29
252002-MN29
450A-8006084
451A-8006043-01
252155-M2
201453-N29
451A-8006025-20
3303-8506010
252154-1N2
201422-N29
252002-MN29

451A-8006042-01
451A-8006024-20
260056-129
450A-8007032
201453-N29
252155-M2
452A-8006046
258039-M29



8¢

1] 2 3 4 6 7 8 9 10
162 16 258039-1129 45 9871 1050 8 8 8 Mmmunt  3,2x20 Cotter 3.2x20
IMoarpynna 8508. Tentr maardopmbl
Subgroup 8508. Platform Tent
162 17 33036-8508020 45 3136 1140 1 1 Tent maardopMbl B cbope Platform tent in assy
162,163 18 33036-8508152 45 3136 0935 4 4 4 Croiika coequHUTeIbHAS Connection upright
162 19 33036-8508192 45 3136 1106 6 6 CBsI3b Iyru TeHTa TUIaThOPMBI Platform tent bow tie
20 33036-8508122 45 3136 0821 1 1 Croiika cpeaHsisi TpaBast Upright, middle, r.h.
162,163 21 33036-8504066-01 45 3136 1013 1 1 1 Iyra B cbope Bow in assy
22 452A-8005100-01 45 3111 7282 4 4 4 CrHKa CUIEHDbS Seat back
23 33036-8504154-01 45 3136 1011 1 1 1 Jlocka mepenHero Gopra Headboard board
24 247577-1129 45 9682 1047 8 8 8 Oypyn 5x25 Wood screw 5x25
25 220116-T129 45 9432 1120 8 8 8 Bunt M6x42 Screw M6x42
26 252037-1129 45 9811 1255 8 8 8 [lait6a 6 Washer 6
162 27 33036-8508300 45 3136 1108 2 2 Pemenb Strap
162,163 28 250510-1129 45 9553 1055 4 4 4 Taiika M8 Nut M8
29 210388-T129 45 9312 1048 4 4 4 Boar M8x35 Bolt M8x35
162 30 33036-8508123 45 3136 0822 2 2 Croiika cpemHsisi JieBas Upright, middle, r.h.
31 33036 8508350 45 3136 0962 2 2 Iocka 6okoBoro 6opra Side board
162,163 32 293271-1129 45 9952 6219 12 16 12 [Tait6a 8 Washer 8
33 201455-1129 45 9346 1521 12 16 12 bonr M8x18 Bolt M8x18
162 34 33036-8508120 45 3136 0816 1 1 Croiika 3agHsis1 MpaBasi Upright, rear, r.h.
35 33036-8508160 45 3136 0936 1 1 [Mepexnanuua cpenHsiss ayru Bow middle beam
162.163 36 33036-8508140 45 3136 0934 1 1 IMepexnanuua KpaitHss Extreme beam
162 37 33036-8508121 45 3136 0817 1 1 Croiika 3anHss JieBas Upright, rear, 1.h.
162,163 38 33036 8508320 45 3136 1155 16 12 16 Kprouok 1iHypa KperuieHHsl TeHTa Tent fastening cord hook
162 39 33036-8508315 45 3136 1186 1 1 Inyp kperneHus TeHTa Tent fastening cord
162,163 40 33036-8508316 45 3136 1185 1 1 1 [IHyp KperieHUs] TeHTa Tent fastening cord
163 41 39094-8508020 45 4326 0464 1 Tent mnardopmbl Platform tent
42 39094-8508120 1 Croiika 3amHsIsl TIpaBast Upright, rear, r.h.
43 39094-8508192 45 4326 0451 6 CBs13b Iyru TeHTa TIaTdopMbl Platform tent bow tie
44 39094-8508300 45 4326 0452 2 Pemenb B cbope Strap in assy
45 39094-8508121 45 3136 0817 1 Crolika 3anHss JieBast Upright, rear, 1.h.
46 39094 8508350 45 4326 0434 2 Jlocka 6okoBoro Gopra Side board
47 39094-8508315 45 4326 0482 1 [IIHyp KperuleHWsl TeHTa Tent fastening cord



6v¢

41

42

43

21

22

23

24

25

26

44

28

29

39094-8508020

39094-8508120

39094-8508192
33036-8504066-01——
452A-8005100-01 ——j——
33036-8504154-01—i:

247577-”29W [

220116-MN29

252037-M29

39094-8508300—————X

250510-M29 293271-M29
“H| 33 201455-N29
210388-1M29 U 46 39094-8508350

43 39094-8508192

Puc. 163. Tent mnatdopmsl (8508)/2
Fig. 163. Platform tent (8508)/2

33036-8508152
33036-8508140
39094-8508192
39094-8508121
33036-8508152

38
47
40

33036-8508320
39094-8508315
33036-8508316



0S¢

HOAHINITHUKHU, POJIUKHU, UTJBI U MTAPUKHN
BEARINGS, ROLLERS, NEEDLES AND BALLS

OSO?fHaq?.HHe KonmnuectBo Hamoarpymmy Pasmepsl, MM
csignation Qnty per subgroup Dimensions, mm
Ne ogrpyrisl,
ITo yeprexam ITo T'OCT IJ1e IPUMEHSIeTCS Haumenoanue
VA3 wn I'TI3 Subgroup VA3- | VA3- | VA3- | VA3- | VA3- | y\a | yas. | yaA3. Description
To VA3 drawings To I'OCT or I'TI3 No. 3741 | 3962 | 2206 | 3909 | 3303 33036 | 39094 | 39095 d D B
37419 | 39629 | 22069 | 39099 | 33039
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
d
@ |
D -
3151-3103025 127509AK 3103 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 45 85 25 PonmkoBblii panraabHO-YIIOPHBINA
OIHOPSIHBIA KOHUYECKUI
Radial-thrust single-row taper
roller bearing
D
v
[+=]
d
20-3401071 977907K1 3401 1 | | 1 | 1 1 1 33,02 49,225 11 PonukoBblit paguaabHO-YMOPHBIH,
ONHOPSITHBIN KOHUYECKUI 0e3
BHYTPEHHETO KOJIbLia
Radial-thrust single-row taper roller
bearing without inner race
20-3401075 877907K 3401 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 33,02 58 17 PokoBbIii pagraabHO-YIOPHBII,
OIHOPSTHBIKOHNYECKUIA 63
BHYTPEHHETO KOJIbLIa
Radial-thrust single-row taper
roller bearing without inner race
I « B
{
1]
) 3
D -—
69-3401078 922205K 3401 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 25 52 15 PonvkoBbIii pagraibHbIi ¢ KOPOTKUMU

pOJIMKaMn 6e3 BHYTPCHHETO KOJIbLia

Radial roller bearing with short rolls
without inner race



